Basic Salary 19,655.00

House Rent Allowance 9,827.00

Children Education Allowance 187.00

Other Allowances 16,814.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

LWF Deduction 31.00

Total Earnings 46,483.00 Total Deductions 1,831.00

In words ( ) : Forty Four Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Two Only Net Salary : 44,652.00